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Nr. Name Vorname Heimatclub HCP Runden Brutto Netto

1 Anderson Mike GC Pfaffing 24,1 2 198 144

2 Behrendt Winfried Bavarian Eicherloh 24,8 4 446 335

3 Benesch Wolfram GC Thailing 21,3 1 94 71

4 Bernrieder Werner Bavarian Eicherloh 10,7 2 183 158

5 Bock Christian GP Stenz 27,1 1 104 75

6 Brand Richard Bavarian Eicherloh 26,5 1 117 87

7 Braun Guenther GC Eschenried 15,1 1 93 76

8 Egui Erich Jose GC Gerolsbach 13,0 1 104 89

9 Frenz Wolfgang 14,9 2 193 160

10 Frings Hans Gerd Golfclub Gut Berge 10,5 1 88 77

11 Haas Helmut GC Eschenried 24,4 1 95 67

12 Haas Helmut GC Eschenried 23,6 1 101 76

13 Haas Michael GC Wittelsbach 21,1 1 100 76

14 Häfner Dr. Hans GC Beuerberg 8,7 2 168 149

15 Heckner Ulrich GC Altötting Burghausen 15,5 1 97 80

16 Kerscher Anton GC Obing 22,5 1 104 79

17 Knust Peter GC Erding Grünbach 21,3 1 99 74

18 Kobler Helmut GC Erding Grünbach 26,2 1 106 76

19 Koch Roland GC Eschenried 11,9 1 84 71

20 Konzack Conny GP Aschheim 21,1 1 101 77

21 Kosanovic Vladimir GP Aschheim 21,5 1 104 80

22 Kröner Wolfgang GC Landshut 12,8 1 89 76

23 Laubert Andreas GC Eschenried 8,1 1 90 81

24 Leising Georg Bavarian Eicherloh 18,9 1 106 84

25 Ludwig Anton GolfCity Puchheim 4,2 1 88 85

26 Maak Peter GC München Valley 14,1 1 103 89

27 Mayer Andres Münchener GC 16,1 1 93 78

28 Merz Florian Bavarian Eicherloh 24,3 3 330 252

29 Metzner Moritz GC Gerolsbach 38,4 1 113 71

30 Novotny Franz GC Landshut 16,4 1 92 74

31 Oster Reinhold GC Schloss Maxlrain 44,0 1 124 75

32 Österreicher Willy GC Reit im Winkl 19,4 1 98 77

33 Ruß Claus GC Erding Grünbach 39,5 1 121 82

34 Schmidt Axel GC Eschenried 16,4 1 92 74

35 Schröder Michael GC Reit im Winkl 11,3 4 352 297

36 Schuster Norbert GP Aschheim 25,3 1 105 76

37 Schwarz Alois GC Erding Grünbach 20,8 1 105 81

38 Stowasser Richard GC Starnberg 5,4 1 79 73

39 Suchowski Andreas GC Ingolstadt 29,9 1 118 84

40 Szczeponik Heribert GC Thailing 14,5 1 97 82

41 Umling Wilhelm GC Eschenried 18,1 1 85 65

42 Uttermöhlen Marc GC Hardenberg 11,2 2 189 161
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Nr. Name Vorname Heimatclub HCP Runden Brutto Netto

1 Schröder Michael GC Reit im Winkl 11,3 4 352 297

2 Behrendt Winfried Bavarian Eicherloh 24,8 4 446 335

3 Merz Florian Bavarian Eicherloh 24,3 3 330 252

4 Häfner Dr. Hans GC Beuerberg 8,7 2 168 149

5 Bernrieder Werner Bavarian Eicherloh 10,7 2 183 158

6 Uttermöhlen Marc GC Hardenberg 11,2 2 189 161

7 Frenz Wolfgang 14,9 2 193 160

8 Anderson Mike GC Pfaffing 24,1 2 198 144

9 Stowasser Richard GC Starnberg 5,4 1 79 73

10 Koch Roland GC Eschenried 11,9 1 84 71

11 Umling Wilhelm GC Eschenried 18,1 1 85 65

12 Frings Hans Gerd Golfclub Gut Berge 10,5 1 88 77

13 Ludwig Anton GolfCity Puchheim 4,2 1 88 85

14 Kröner Wolfgang GC Landshut 12,8 1 89 76

15 Laubert Andreas GC Eschenried 8,1 1 90 81

16 Novotny Franz GC Landshut 16,4 1 92 74

17 Schmidt Axel GC Eschenried 16,4 1 92 74

18 Braun Guenther GC Eschenried 15,1 1 93 76

19 Mayer Andres Münchener GC 16,1 1 93 78

20 Benesch Wolfram GC Thailing 21,3 1 94 71

21 Haas Helmut GC Eschenried 24,4 1 95 67

22 Heckner Ulrich GC Altötting Burghausen 15,5 1 97 80

23 Szczeponik Heribert GC Thailing 14,5 1 97 82

24 Österreicher Willy GC Reit im Winkl 19,4 1 98 77

25 Knust Peter GC Erding Grünbach 21,3 1 99 74

26 Haas Michael GC Wittelsbach 21,1 1 100 76

27 Haas Helmut GC Eschenried 23,6 1 101 76

28 Konzack Conny GP Aschheim 21,1 1 101 77

29 Maak Peter GC München Valley 14,1 1 103 89

30 Bock Christian GP Stenz 27,1 1 104 75

31 Egui Erich Jose GC Gerolsbach 13,0 1 104 89

32 Kerscher Anton GC Obing 22,5 1 104 79

33 Kosanovic Vladimir GP Aschheim 21,5 1 104 80

34 Schuster Norbert GP Aschheim 25,3 1 105 76

35 Schwarz Alois GC Erding Grünbach 20,8 1 105 81

36 Kobler Helmut GC Erding Grünbach 26,2 1 106 76

37 Leising Georg Bavarian Eicherloh 18,9 1 106 84

38 Metzner Moritz GC Gerolsbach 38,4 1 113 71

39 Brand Richard Bavarian Eicherloh 26,5 1 117 87

40 Suchowski Andreas GC Ingolstadt 29,9 1 118 84

41 Ruß Claus GC Erding Grünbach 39,5 1 121 82

42 Oster Reinhold GC Schloss Maxlrain 44,0 1 124 75
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Nr. Name Vorname Heimatclub HCP Runden Brutto Netto

1 Schröder Michael GC Reit im Winkl 11,3 4 352 297

2 Behrendt Winfried Bavarian Eicherloh 24,8 4 446 335

3 Merz Florian Bavarian Eicherloh 24,3 3 330 252

4 Anderson Mike GC Pfaffing 24,1 2 198 144

5 Häfner Dr. Hans GC Beuerberg 8,7 2 168 149

6 Bernrieder Werner Bavarian Eicherloh 10,7 2 183 158

7 Frenz Wolfgang 14,9 2 193 160

8 Uttermöhlen Marc GC Hardenberg 11,2 2 189 161

9 Umling Wilhelm GC Eschenried 18,1 1 85 65

10 Haas Helmut GC Eschenried 24,4 1 95 67

11 Koch Roland GC Eschenried 11,9 1 84 71

12 Benesch Wolfram GC Thailing 21,3 1 94 71

13 Metzner Moritz GC Gerolsbach 38,4 1 113 71

14 Stowasser Richard GC Starnberg 5,4 1 79 73

15 Novotny Franz GC Landshut 16,4 1 92 74

16 Schmidt Axel GC Eschenried 16,4 1 92 74

17 Knust Peter GC Erding Grünbach 21,3 1 99 74

18 Bock Christian GP Stenz 27,1 1 104 75

19 Oster Reinhold GC Schloss Maxlrain 44,0 1 124 75

20 Kröner Wolfgang GC Landshut 12,8 1 89 76

21 Braun Guenther GC Eschenried 15,1 1 93 76

22 Haas Michael GC Wittelsbach 21,1 1 100 76

23 Haas Helmut GC Eschenried 23,6 1 101 76

24 Schuster Norbert GP Aschheim 25,3 1 105 76

25 Kobler Helmut GC Erding Grünbach 26,2 1 106 76

26 Frings Hans Gerd Golfclub Gut Berge 10,5 1 88 77

27 Österreicher Willy GC Reit im Winkl 19,4 1 98 77

28 Konzack Conny GP Aschheim 21,1 1 101 77

29 Mayer Andres Münchener GC 16,1 1 93 78

30 Kerscher Anton GC Obing 22,5 1 104 79

31 Heckner Ulrich GC Altötting Burghausen 15,5 1 97 80

32 Kosanovic Vladimir GP Aschheim 21,5 1 104 80

33 Laubert Andreas GC Eschenried 8,1 1 90 81

34 Schwarz Alois GC Erding Grünbach 20,8 1 105 81

35 Szczeponik Heribert GC Thailing 14,5 1 97 82

36 Ruß Claus GC Erding Grünbach 39,5 1 121 82

37 Leising Georg Bavarian Eicherloh 18,9 1 106 84

38 Suchowski Andreas GC Ingolstadt 29,9 1 118 84

39 Ludwig Anton GolfCity Puchheim 4,2 1 88 85

40 Brand Richard Bavarian Eicherloh 26,5 1 117 87

41 Maak Peter GC München Valley 14,1 1 103 89

42 Egui Erich Jose GC Gerolsbach 13,0 1 104 89
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